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REPAIR PARTS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY

Handle Parts
1
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1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Faucet Parts

Trim Parts

Metal Lever Handle Kit
Lever Handle Kit
Handle Cap
Handle Screw
Cartridge Screws
Cartridge
Hot Limit Stop
Fixation Ring with Screws
Pressure Balancing Unit
1/2" Plug (Sweat)
1/2" Plug (NPT)
Screwdriver Stop
Cartridge Cover
Dial Plate
Escutcheon and Screws
Escutcheon Screws
Shower Arm and Flange
Shower Head
Diverter Tub Spout (Slip-on)
Diverter Tub Spout (IPS)

M961629-YYY0A
M961853-YYY0A
M909325-YYY0A
A918657-0070A
023603-0070A
A954440-0070A
A923611-0070A
M961854-0070A
M952100-0070A
050145-0070A
027816-0070A
051122-0070A
M907050-YYY0A
M909605-YYY0A
M961856-YYY0A
078016-YYY0A
023560-YYY0A
M953550-YYY0A
022650-YYY0A
022635-YYY0A

MODEL NUMBERS

COLONY
PRESSURE BALANCE

BATH/SHOWER

1355 SERIES
1352 SERIES
1351 SERIES

T375  T372  T371 TRIM KITS

1375 SERIES
1372 SERIES
1371 SERIES

CHROME 002

Replace the "YYY" with
appropriate finish code

15
1
3

1
1
9
7
5
3
1

METAL LEVER
HANDLE KIT

HANDLE
SCREW

HANDLE
CAP
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